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50m (Triath) / BEF (24/02/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.4

1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''2 36

2 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''2 36

3 TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare BEF / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''9 23

4 TAAE Hereani 1615418 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8''3 18

5 TOOMARU Hereana 1931288 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''4 17

Triple Saut (Triath) / BEF (24/02/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m92 (+0.0) 36
+0.0 9m92 X X 

2 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m41 (+2.5) 24
+1.9 8m10 8m41 +2.5 8m38 +1.9 

3 TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare BEF / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m95 (+2.3) 21
+2.3 7m95 X X 

4 TOOMARU Hereana 1931288 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m19 (+0.2) 15
+2.1 6m91 7m19 +0.2 X 

TAAE Hereani 1615418 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F NC 1
X X X 

Poids (2 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (24/02/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare BEF / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m61 28
7m87 8m61 6m93 

2 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m57 24
6m88 7m57 5m93 

3 TOOMARU Hereana 1931288 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m05 17
5m80 6m05 5m28 

4 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 BEF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m87 16
5m87 5m36 5m05 

5 TAAE Hereani 1615418 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4m87 10
4m87 X m55 

50m (Triath) / BEM (24/02/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.1

1 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''1 32

2 LENOIR Torea 1747573 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''3 29

3 MERE Manutea 1403923 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8''5 15

Triple Saut (Triath) / BEM (24/02/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 9m75 (+1.9) 31
+1.4 8m75 9m75 +1.9 X 

2 LENOIR Torea 1747573 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m19 (+0.6) 27
+0.6 9m19 9m19 +0.9 X 

3 MERE Manutea 1403923 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m95 (+3.1) 12
+0.0 6m55 6m95 +3.1 6m65 +2.7 

Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (24/02/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8m37 27
7m47 8m37 7m39 

2 MERE Manutea 1403923 BEM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4m99 12
4m98 4m92 4m99 

Disque (1.0 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (24/02/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 LENOIR Torea 1747573 BEM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15m81 21
15m81 14m91 14m14 

50m (Triath) / MIF (24/02/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2.5

1 JAMET Heivai 1371545 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7''2 29

1 HELEN Camille 1757988 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7''2 29

3 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7''4 25

4 TAVAITAI Hivanui 1371462 MIF /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''9 17

50m (Triath) / MIF (24/02/2017)    Finale directe 2       Vent : +2.2

1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''8 18

2 DEANE Hinareva 1371415 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''9 17

3 TEUIRA Lesline 1602826 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''1 15
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80m Haies (76) (Triath) / MIF (24/02/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.5

1 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''0 27

2 SURZUR Lea 1371806 MIF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''4 24

3 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 MIF /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''6 22

Hauteur (Triath) / MIF (24/02/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 JAMET Heivai 1371545 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m42 29
1m30 1m25 1m33 1m36 1m39 1m42 1m45 

o xxx xoo o xo xo 
2 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m36 25

1m36 1m33 1m39 
xo xxx o 

3 HELEN Camille 1757988 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m30 22
1m20 1m15 1m25 1m30 1m33 

o xxx xxo xo o 
KENNECH Hiba 1659681 MIF /03 Central Sport 987 P-F NC 1

1m10 
xxx 

Triple Saut (Triath) / MIF (24/02/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 SURZUR Lea 1371806 MIF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9m29 (+2.8) 23
+0.8 9m04 8m92 +0.2 9m29 +2.8 

2 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m46 (+0.3) 17
+2.3 8m42 8m46 +0.3 X 

3 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 MIF /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 8m40 (+0.0) 17
+1.2 8m33 8m40 +0.0 8m05 +1.9 

4 TEUIRA Lesline 1602826 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m98 (+1.1) 14
+2.3 7m84 7m87 +0.0 7m98 +1.1 

5 TAVAITAI Hivanui 1371462 MIF /03 Central Sport 987 P-F 7m78 (-3.7) 13
X 7m53 +1.9 7m78 -3.7 

Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (24/02/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m92 39
10m92 10m57 X 

2 JAMET Heivai 1371545 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m12 26
7m64 7m55 8m12 

3 TEORE Merehau 1497338 MIF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m70 20
X 6m43 6m70 

4 HELEN Camille 1757988 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m45 18
5m55 6m22 6m45 

5 TEUIRA Lesline 1602826 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m34 17
6m30 5m63 6m34 

6 SURZUR Lea 1371806 MIF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m17 16
5m78 5m82 6m17 

7 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m13 16
4m94 6m13 5m95 

Disque (0.8 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (24/02/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 MIF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 24m26 28
23m70 24m26 X 

50m (Triath) / MIM (24/02/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.0

1 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6''5 32

2 PAGESY Alexandre 1302851 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''0 21

3 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''2 18

4 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''3 18

5 MARTI Enzo 1959978 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''1 12

50m (Triath) / MIM (24/02/2017)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.0

1 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 6''7 27

2 WONG-SANG Mickael 1939842 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6''9 23

3 WONG-SANG Yohann 1939840 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''2 18

4 KELLY Teddy 1415845 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''0 12

100m Haies (84) (Triath) / MIM (24/02/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.9

1 DEJARDIN Jolan 1901971 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''7 29
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Hauteur (Triath) / MIM (24/02/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m42 21
1m30 1m25 1m33 1m36 1m39 1m42 1m45 

o xxx xoo o xo o 
2 PAGESY Alexandre 1302851 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m25 12

1m25 1m20 1m30 
o xxx o 

Triple Saut (Triath) / MIM (24/02/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m75 (+1.6) 25
+1.6 10m75 10m47 +0.0 9m85 +0.0 

2 WONG-SANG Mickael 1939842 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m42 (+1.3) 22
+1.3 10m42 9m88 +0.0 10m31 +0.7 

3 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m04 (+1.3) 20
X 10m04 +1.3 

4 WONG-SANG Yohann 1939840 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m59 (+0.0) 17
+0.3 9m38 9m59 +0.0 9m59 +1.4 

5 PAGESY Alexandre 1302851 MIM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 9m35 (+0.3) 16
+2.2 8m79 8m88 +0.1 9m35 +0.3 

Poids (4 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (24/02/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m81 25
9m77 9m62 9m81 

2 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m87 18
7m41 7m87 7m54 

3 KELLY Teddy 1415845 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m40 16
7m40 6m52 7m40 

4 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m97 14
6m76 6m82 6m97 

5 WONG-SANG Mickael 1939842 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m49 12
5m97 5m85 6m49 

Disque (1.2 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (24/02/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 HUUTI Hakatoa 1746271 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 26m92 26
26m92 X X 

2 KELLY Teddy 1415845 MIM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 22m83 22
22m30 22m83 22m80 

3 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 19m52 19
19m52 18m14 19m07 

4 WONG-SANG Yohann 1939840 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m78 16
15m43 12m70 17m78 
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